
Ilse Crawford is known for creating environments 

where humans feel comfortable; homes that are 

habitable, public spaces that make people feel at home 

and make sense to those that use them. The collection, 

handmade by George Smith, has been designed to 

support and enhance human behaviour and make the 

normal special. 

We like to think of the Ilse Sofa as a room within a 

room. The simplicity of the design belies the rigorous 

research that has gone into honing the extremely 

particular dimensions, each calculated and tested to 

ensure the pieces support the changing sedentary 

habits of modern life. They come upholstered in tactile 

long haired mohair in bespoke colours.

intro





36" 
90.5" 
37.5" 
14.5" 
33" 
16yd 

STANDARD LEG

the ilse sofa the low back ilse sofa 

STANDARD LEG

Height
Width
Depth
Seat Height 
Seat Depth 
Fabric 

28.5"
90.5" 
37.5" 
14.5" 
33" 
13yd 

Height
Width
Depth
Seat Height 
Seat Depth 
Fabric 

Brooks Thomas   |   800-779-0975   |   info@brooks-thomas.com



STANDARD LEG

the ilse chair

25"
43.5" 
37.5" 
14.5" 
33" 
7.5yd 

Height
Width
Depth
Seat Height 
Seat Depth 
Fabric 

Brooks Thomas   |   800-779-0975      info@brooks-thomas.com





STANDARD LEG STANDARD LEG

the ilse ottoman the ilse footstool ottoman 

14.5"
43.5"
43.5"
3yd 

Height
Width
Depth
Fabric 

14.5"
43.5"
23.5"
2.5yd 

Height
Width
Depth
Fabric 

Brooks Thomas   |   800-779-0975   |   info@brooks-thomas.com




