

Ilse Crawford is known for creating environments where humans feel comfortable; homes that are habitable, public spaces that make people feel at home and make sense to those that use them. The collection, handmade by George Smith, has been designed to support and enhance human behaviour and make the normal special.

We like to think of the Ilse Sofa as a room within a room. The simplicity of the design belies the rigorous research that has gone into honing the extremely particular dimensions, each calculated and tested to ensure the pieces support the changing sedentary habits of modern life. They come upholstered in tactile long haired mohair in bespoke colours.

intro



the ilse sofa







STANDARD LEG

Height	36"
Width	90.5"
Depth	37.5"
Seat Height	4.5"
Seat Depth	33"
Fabric	l 6yd

STANDARD LEG

Height	28.5"
Width	90.5"
Depth	37.5"
Seat Height	14.5"
Seat Depth	33"
Fabric	13yd

the low back ilse sofa



the ilse chair





STANDARD LEG

Height	25"
Width	43.5"
Depth	37.5"
Seat Height	14.5"
Seat Depth	33"
Fabric	7.5yd





the ilse ottoman

the ilse footstool ottoman







STANDARD LEG

Height	14.5"
Width	43.5"
Depth	43.5"
Fabric	3yd

STANDARD LEG

Height	14.5"
Width	43.5"
Depth	23.5"
Fabric	2.5yd

